
Detroit Water and Sewerage
Department

Legislation Text

735 Randolph Street
Detroit, Michigan 48226
(313) 224-4704 Office

dwsd.legistar.com

The Board of Water Commissioners authorizes the Director to grant an increase of $1,983,580.00 to the
Contract Price, with no time extension to the Final Completion Date of August 15, 2013, for Contract No.
PC-779, entitled “Specialized Process Facilities and Equipment Purchase, Installation and Maintenance
Services”, being performed by Lakeshore Engineering Services, Inc., the General Contractor, and also
authorizes the Director to take such other action as may be necessary to accomplish the intent of this vote.

File #: 13-0163, Version: 1

Detroit Water and Sewerage Department Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

